
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps)

DNF

St.Nr.

701

100

371

29

710

673

89

8

295

90

11

52

81

168

172

71

65

24

84

Klasse

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Name

Matthias Hitz

Markus Tolksdorf

Christian Täufer

Dominik Gareis

Philipp Storz

Jörg Trierweiler

Markus Fischer

Marcel Fuchs

Lukas Streichsbier

Dominik Pleyer

Maximilian Almenräder

Martin Rehm

Tobias Piening

Markus Pleyer

Jürgen Quergfelder

Jürgen Fenzl

Max Weitensteiner

Roland Stahl

Daniel Ipfelkofer

Wohnort

Leutershausen

Obernzenn

Burgebrach

Salomonsborn

Mering

Oberkotzau

Zirndorf

Kehlheim

Hilpoltstein

Kehlheim

Erlangen

Kirchendemenreuth

Pirk

Saal

Fabrikat

Yamaha YZ 450 F

Yamaha YZ 450 F

Honda CRF 450

Kawasaki KX-F 450

Honda CRF 450

KTM SX 125

Suzuki RMZ 450

KTM SX-F 450

KTM SX-F 450

Suzuki RMZ 450

Yamaha YZ 250

Honda CRF 450

Yamaha YZ 450 F

Kawasaki KX-F 450

Rnd.

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

11

11

4

Gesamtzeit

24:50.524

25:02.105

25:06.382

25:15.658

25:26.808

25:38.430

25:59.594

26:07.639

26:15.334

26:24.349

26:32.158

26:36.444

26:40.418

24:56.167

25:33.994

26:10.349

24:57.921

25:04.623

8:11.190

Diff.

11.581

15.858

25.134

36.284

47.906

1:09.070

1:17.115

1:24.810

1:33.825

1:41.634

1:45.920

1:49.894

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

DNF

Beste Zeit.

1:47.840

1:48.609

1:46.622

1:50.686

1:48.774

1:51.336

1:52.386

1:53.085

1:51.072

1:54.108

1:55.595

1:56.862

1:57.060

1:57.544

1:59.492

2:00.697

2:06.778

2:07.103

1:47.870

Punkte

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

0

Nach Runden sortiert
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36. Ansbacher ADAC MotoCross
Klasse 6

1. Lauf Klasse 6

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:19:02

Ansbach Leutershausen 1,560 Km

03.07.2011 13:15

36. Ansbacher ADAC-Motocross
2. / 3. Juli 2011


